

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 18305 of 2015

With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6849 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1618 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2742 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2743 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5612 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5613 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6934 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5924 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5865 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9625 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9624 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9623 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6557 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6747 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6913 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6558 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6560 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11192 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6928 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6885 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6852 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10542 of 2020
With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10662 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6948 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8421 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8821 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8664 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8679 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10228 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8985 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9032 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9004 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9127 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9119 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9147 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9205 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9344 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9770 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9947 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10332 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10659 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10180 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10162 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10514 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11763 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11769 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11846 of 2020
With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12141 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12061 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12071 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12246 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1752 of 2015
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2020
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1752 of 2015
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12551 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 808 of 2016
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 18452 of 2019
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 18417 of 2019
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 19001 of 2019
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 277 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1328 of 2020

=====

KANTIBHAI BABUBHAI MARUDA & 15 other(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 3 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MS VIDHI J BHATT(6155) for the Petitioner(s) No.

1,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

MS MANISHA LAVKUMAR, GOVERNMENT PLEADER with Mr.UTKARSH SHARMA AGP (99) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

LAW OFFICER BRANCH(420) for the Respondent(s) No. 3,4

MS NISHA M THAKORE(3293) for the Respondent(s) No. 3,4

RULE SERVED(64) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE UMESH A. TRIVEDI

Date : 02/11/2020

ORAL ORDER

Cause list reflects that in so many matters, notice is yet not received back.

Registry to ascertain the same and make correct endorsement on the cause list after due verification. However, for the time being, matters are adjourned to 21st December, 2020.

Learned advocates appearing for the parties are requested to see that pleadings are complete in the matters which are to be argued.

(UMESH A. TRIVEDI, J)

NEHA / Ashish